•	 5 Megapixel Resolution
•	 HDMI Output- Type D To Type A
•	 Logo & Message Display Technology
•	 Fixed Lens
•	 True Day/Night with IR Range up to 65’
•	 30 FPS Recording and Live
•	 WDR
•	 IP66 Weather Resistant
•	 12VDC/PoE Operation
•	 ONVIF
•	 Free Central Management Software (CMS)
•	 Free MAC Client through Paramont CMS
•	 NDAA Compliant
PAR-P5DRIR28NH-HDMI
5 Megapixel IP Dome, Fixed Lens, IR Range up to 65’, WDR,
12VDC/PoE, with HDMI Output
PAR-P5DRIR28NH-HDMI: 5 Megapixel Dome, 2.8mm
Camera PAR-P5DRIR28NH-HDMI
Filter Removable IR Cut Filter
Image Sensor 1/2.8” 5Mega-pixel Sony CMOS
Pixels 2688(H)×1944(V)
Horizontal Resolution 5MP/ 4MP/ 3MP/ 2MP
Default Resolution 1080P
Lens 2.8mm Fixed
Angle of view (H) 96°~ 104°
Angle of View (V) 72° ~ 78°
IR Range 65’ (20 Meters)
Min Illumination 0 Lux When IR ON
Electronic Shutter NTSC:1/30-1/100,000s
Wide Dynamic Range 120dB
Video & Audio
Video Compression H.264 / H.265
Transmission Stream Rate Dual Stream (Code Rate:36Kb~16M)
Frame Rate 1~30fps (NTSC)
Audio Compression G711A, G711U
Network Interface RJ45*1 10M/100M
Audio Interface input/output*1
Alarm Interface input/output*1
Network
Protocol TCP/IP, UDP, SMTP, , DDNS, DHCP, FTP, RTSP, IPv6
Network Support ONVIF Profile S, API
Maximum Users 10
Web Language English, Simplified Chinese, Traditional Chinese
Function
Image Setting Contrast, Brightness, Sharpness, Saturation , WDR, 3DNR,
HLC,BLC
Storage SD Card, 1TB
Video Type Manual, Timing, Motion Detection
Alarm Triggers Motion Detection
Alarm Event Snapshot, Video, Alarm Output, Email Upload,
System/Explorer Support IE, Chrome, Firefox, Safari
General Function Flashing, Mirror, OSD information overlay, Camera angle
HDMI Output Type D to Type A
General
Power Supply DC12V±10% , POE
Current Consumption 770mA (Max)
Dimension 4.5”x 3.22”  (114 x 82 mm)
Weight 1.3 lb (600g)
IP Rating IP66
Storage Temperature -22 °F ~ 140 °F (-30 °C ~ 60 °C)
Operating Temperature 22 °F ~ 104 °F (-30 °C ~ 40 °C)
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Features
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Ordering Information